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Jahrgang 2009
1 Girard Noé (2009) 20.00

+ Petter Yanis (2009) 10.00
+ Castella Martin (2009) 10.00

 
2 Suchet Maxime (2009) 19.75

+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75
+ Mooser Eothenn (2009) 10.00

 
3 Pharisa Samuel (2009) 19.50

+ Wittwer Len (2009) 9.75
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 9.75

4 a Stritt Beni (2009) 18.50
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 10.00
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

4 b Mooser Eothenn (2009) 18.50
+ Buchs Yanick (2009) 10.00
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

4 c Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 18.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
+ Pittet Yann (2009) 10.00

5 a Petter Yanis (2009) 18.25
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 9.75

5 b Castella Martin (2009) 18.25
+ Pittet Yann (2009) 9.75
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

6 Wittwer Len (2009) 17.75
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.75
- Buchs Yanick (2009) 9.00

7 Buchs Yanick (2009) 17.25
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50
- Wittwer Len (2009) 8.75

8 a Sciotto Vincent (2009) 17.00
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

8 b Pittet Yann (2009) 17.00
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Torche Louis (2007) 19.75

+ Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 19.75

+ Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.75
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Erni Levin (2007) 19.75

+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 10.00

2 a Tissot Arnaud (2008) 19.50
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.75
+ Grob Sven (2007) 9.75

2 b Pellet Leon (2007) 19.50
+ Cottier Silvano (2007) 9.75
+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 9.75

3 a Tissot Maxence (2008) 18.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50
+ Tauxe Elio (2008) 10.00

3 b Suchet Yannick (2007) 18.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
+ Cottier Silvano (2007) 10.00

3 c Grob Sven (2007) 18.50
+ Zbinden Roman (2007) 10.00
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

3 d Amrhyn Simon (2007) 18.50
+ Hirschi Leandro (2007) 10.00
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

4 a Zbinden Roman (2007) 18.25
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.50
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.75

4 b Wolf Raphael (2007) 18.25
o Erni Levin (2007) 8.50
+ Hirschi Leandro (2007) 9.75

4 c Schneiter Dominik (2008) 18.25
o Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.50
+ Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 9.75

4 d Mooser Kelian (2008) 18.25
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.75
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

4 e Boschung Levin (2008) 18.25
+ Tauxe Elio (2008) 9.75
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

4 f Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 18.25
+ Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 9.75
o Erni Levin (2007) 8.50

5 a Tauxe Elio (2008) 17.00
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

5 b Rigolet Fabien (2008) 17.00
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
o Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50

5 c Hirschi Leandro (2007) 17.00
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

5 d Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 17.00
o Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50
o Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50

5 e Cottier Silvano (2007) 17.00
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Pfister Mathieu (2006) 20.00

+ Meuwly Steve (2006) 10.00
+ Stritt Maik (2006) 10.00

 
2 a Spicher Xaver (2005) 19.50

+ Buchs Thomas (2005) 9.75
+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.75

 
2 b Erni Remo (2005) 19.50

+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 9.75
+ Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 9.75

3 a Tissot Joffrey (2006) 18.50
+ Saudan Edouard (2006) 9.75
- Pürro Peter (2005) 8.75

3 b Pürro Peter (2005) 18.50
+ Maurer Léandre (2006) 9.75
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75

3 c Suchet Jonathan (2005) 18.50
o Erni Remo (2005) 8.50
+ Buchs Thomas (2005) 10.00

3 d Pellet Matthias (2006) 18.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50
+ Maurer Léandre (2006) 10.00

3 e Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 18.50
+ Pellet Matthias (2006) 10.00
o Erni Remo (2005) 8.50

4 a Stritt Maik (2006) 18.25
+ Meuwly Steve (2006) 9.75
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

4 b Schürmann Timo (2005) 18.25
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
+ Maurer Léandre (2006) 9.75

4 c Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.25
+ Schürmann Timo (2005) 9.75
o Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.50

5 a Meuwly Steve (2006) 17.00
o Stritt Maik (2006) 8.50
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

5 b Maurer Léandre (2006) 17.00
o Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50
o Schürmann Timo (2005) 8.50

5 c Buchs Thomas (2005) 17.00
o Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Girard Simon (2004) 20.00

+ Erni Jano (2003) 10.00
+ Buchs Simon (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Zbinden Lukas (2003) 19.75

+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 10.00
+ Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.75

 
2 b Buchs Noah (2004) 19.75

+ Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 9.75
+ Sudan Jonathan (2003) 10.00

3 Martin Gaël (2004) 19.00
- Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.00
+ Bättig Lukas (2004) 10.00

4 a Sudan Jonathan (2003) 18.50
+ Maire Pascal (2004) 10.00
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

4 b Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 18.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50
+ Schmutz Jano (2004) 10.00
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5 a Maire Pascal (2004) 18.25
o Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50
+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 9.75

5 b Erni Jano (2003) 18.25
+ Buchs Simon (2004) 9.75
o Girard Simon (2004) 8.50

5 c Bättig Lukas (2004) 18.25
+ Schmutz Jano (2004) 9.75
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

6 Bättig Patrick (2003) 17.50
- Martin Gaël (2004) 9.00
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50

7 a Staffelbach Noah (2003) 17.00
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Maire Pascal (2004) 8.50

7 b Schmutz Jano (2004) 17.00
o Bättig Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 8.50

7 c Buchs Simon (2004) 17.00
o Erni Jano (2003) 8.50
o Girard Simon (2004) 8.50


